
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Notre Dame 284  296  292       872  +8 
4  T2  2   Wisconsin 293  289  294       876  +12 
3  T2  3   Penn State  290  292  298       880  +16 
2  4  4   Kentucky 288  300  293       881  +17 
5  5  5   Illinois 295  298  296       889  +25 
6  6  6   Toledo 297  305  292       894  +30 
7  9  7   Indiana  299  314  293       906  +42 

T13  T11  8   Fresno State 310  308  294       912  +48 
T8  7  9   Bradley 305  301  316       922  +58 

T11  8  10   Murray State  308  303  313       924  +60 
16  13  11   Western Kentucky  314  308  307       929  +65 
T8  10  12   Grand Canyon 305  310  316       931  +67 
T8  T11  13   Cincinnati 305  313  316       934  +70 
15  14  14   Akron 311  312  316       939  +75 

T11  15  T15   Ball State 308  322  321       951  +87 
T13  16  T15   Illinois State  310  323  318       951  +87 
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Bettie Lou Evans Invitational
University Club of Kentucky

Lexington, KY
Big Blue Course 

Dates: Oct 06 - Oct 08 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Notre Dame +8 284 296 292 872

T1 Emma Albrecht -5 70 69 72 211
T4 Maddie Rose Hamilton E 70 73 73 216

T15 Abby Heck +6 72 74 76 222
T20 Isabella DiLisio +7 72 80 71 223

79 Allison Snakard +28 82 82 80 244

2 Wisconsin +12 293 289 294 876

7 Lexi Harkins +1 73 72 72 217
9 Jessica Reinecke +3 70 73 76 219

T15 Becky Klongland +6 75 71 76 222
T15 Aya Johnson +6 75 74 73 222
T20 Gabby Curtis +7 77 73 73 223

3 Penn State +16 290 292 298 880

T4 Lauren Waller E 71 68 77 216
T13 Madelein Herr +5 73 73 75 221
T22 Cara Basso +8 74 76 74 224
T22 Jackie Rogowicz +8 76 75 73 224
T36 Ariana Coyle Diaz +14 72 82 76 230

4 Kentucky +17 288 300 293 881

T1 Grace Rose -5 69 74 68 211
T10 Isabelle Johansson +4 73 75 72 220
T36 Claire Carlin +14 77 76 77 230
T42 Leonie Bettel +15 80 75 76 231

95 Ale Walker +1 69 76 0 145

5 Illinois +25 295 298 296 889

T10 Grace Park +4 74 74 72 220
T10 Dana Gattone +4 72 73 75 220
T13 Bing Singhsumalee +5 72 75 74 221
T48 Ali Morallos +17 77 76 80 233
T48 Chayanid Prapassarangkul +17 78 80 75 233

6 Toledo +30 297 305 292 894

3 Pimchanok Kawil -2 69 76 69 214
T4 Pinyada Kuvanun E 76 72 68 216

T32 Saranlak Tumfong +13 75 76 78 229
T64 Hannah Kochendoerfer +22 77 81 80 238
T80 Thunpijja Sukkasem +30 86 83 77 246

7 Indiana +42 299 314 293 906

8 Mary Parsons +2 73 79 66 218
27 Erin Harper +10 73 79 74 226

T36 Elisa Pierre +14 76 78 76 230
T45 Priscilla Schmid +16 77 78 77 232

88 Emma Fisher +34 80 90 80 250

8 Fresno State +48 310 308 294 912

T15 Mimi Ho +6 74 72 76 222
T28 Hayden Mammen +11 77 82 68 227
T30 Emma Larsson +12 76 80 72 228
T70 Brigitte Thibault +25 83 74 84 241
T80 Samantha Spencer +30 86 82 78 246

9 Bradley +58 305 301 316 922

T28 Taylor Ledwein +11 76 75 76 227
T32 Frankie Saban +13 74 74 81 229
T48 Ally Scaccia +17 76 77 80 233
T48 Brooke Thompson +17 79 75 79 233
T76 Chloe Horton +27 82 78 83 243

10 Murray State +60 308 303 313 924

T25 Lucila Puente Rodriguez +9 76 70 79 225
T54 Moa Folke +18 75 83 76 234
T54 Jane Watts +18 81 73 80 234
T59 Raeysha Surendran +19 79 77 79 235

69 Linette Holmslykke +24 78 83 79 240

11 Western Kentucky +65 314 308 307 929

T32 Georgina Blackman +13 78 76 75 229
T45 Mary Joiner +16 76 77 79 232
T59 Katie Story +19 81 77 77 235
T64 Megan Clarke +22 82 80 76 238
T73 Bailey Tyree +26 79 78 85 242

12 Grand Canyon +67 305 310 316 931

T15 Deanna Salvatori +6 74 75 73 222
T42 Courtney Vogel +15 75 78 78 231
T45 Siripatsorn Patchana +16 79 73 80 232

85 Wendy Monfort +32 77 86 85 248
T86 Carolina Sandstrom +33 80 84 85 249

13 Cincinnati +70 305 313 316 934

T30 Anika Hitt +12 71 79 78 228
T48 Amalia Shahzan +17 78 80 75 233
T59 Alyssa Burritt +19 80 74 81 235
T73 Christina Gloor +26 77 83 82 242
T76 Elizabeth Keeling +27 79 80 84 243

14 Akron +75 311 312 316 939

T22 Jacinta Pikunas +8 73 74 77 224
T42 Danielle Nicholson +15 74 79 78 231
T54 Pader Her +18 79 74 81 234

90 Mallory Etcheberry +38 89 85 80 254
93 Abbie Pearce +45 85 91 85 261

T15 Ball State +87 308 322 321 951

T36 Manon Tounalom +14 71 73 86 230
T70 Liz Kim +25 79 81 81 241
T70 Sydney Anderson +25 78 82 81 241
T80 Morgan Nadaline +30 80 87 79 246
T86 Reece Malapit +33 83 86 80 249
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Teams with Players - Round 3

T15 Illinois State +87 310 323 318 951

T48 Tatum King +17 78 76 79 233
T54 Kiley Walsh +18 75 78 81 234
T76 Morgan Savage +27 80 84 79 243
T80 Caitlin Sims +30 78 89 79 246

89 Abby Luchtenburg +37 79 85 89 253
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Claire Cameron (Kentucky) 76 71 78 225

T32 Sarah Shipley (Kentucky) 79 76 74 229

T36 Mia Ayer (Notre Dame) 81 71 78 230

T36 Kamerine Taylor (Penn State ) 79 73 78 230

T54 Caroline Cavin (Western Kentucky ) 71 84 79 234

T59 Kelsi Stieler (Fresno State) 75 75 85 235

63 Sarah Fite (Kentucky) 76 76 85 237

T64 Angela Aung (Indiana ) 81 80 77 238

T64 Anna Moore (Murray State ) 80 75 83 238

68 Angela Lopez (Cincinnati) 83 84 72 239

T73 Josephine Chang (Kentucky) 79 80 83 242

84 Carolina Garrett (Indiana ) 81 83 83 247

T91 Pear Siriko (Indiana ) 85 88 83 256

T91 Mackenzie Hahn (Wisconsin) 87 86 83 256

94 Tristyn Nowlin (Illinois) 71 0 0 71

96 Zoe Collins (Kentucky) 85 83 0 168
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 T1   Grace Rose  Kentucky  69   74  68       211  -5   
T1 T1   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  70   69  72       211  -5   
T7 3   Pimchanok Kawil  Toledo  69   76  69       214  -2   
T3 T4   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  70   73  73       216  E   
T1 T4   Lauren Waller  Penn State  71   68  77       216  E   
T19 T4   Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo  76   72  68       216  E   
T7 7   Lexi Harkins  Wisconsin  73   72  72       217  +1   
T32 8   Mary Parsons  Indiana  73   79  66       218  +2   
T3 9   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  70   73  76       219  +3   
T19 T10   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  73   75  72       220  +4   
T7 T10   Dana Gattone  Illinois  72   73  75       220  +4   
T19 T10   Grace Park  Illinois  74   74  72       220  +4   
T11 T13   Madelein Herr  Penn State  73   73  75       221  +5   
T16 T13   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  72   75  74       221  +5   
T23 T15   Aya Johnson  Wisconsin  75   74  73       222  +6   
T11 T15   Mimi Ho  Fresno State  74   72  76       222  +6   
T23 T15   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  74   75  73       222  +6   
T11 T15   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  75   71  76       222  +6   
T11 T15   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  72   74  76       222  +6   
T32 T20   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  72   80  71       223  +7   
T25 T20   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  77   73  73       223  +7   
T29 T22   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  76   75  73       224  +8   
T25 T22   Cara Basso  Penn State  74   76  74       224  +8   
T16 T22   Jacinta Pikunas  Akron  73   74  77       224  +8   
T16 T25   Claire Cameron *  Kentucky  76   71  78       225  +9   
T11 T25   Lucila Puente Rodriguez  Murray State  76   70  79       225  +9   
T32 27   Erin Harper  Indiana  73   79  74       226  +10   
T29 T28   Taylor Ledwein  Bradley  76   75  76       227  +11   
T68 T28   Hayden Mammen  Fresno State  77   82  68       227  +11   
T59 T30   Emma Larsson  Fresno State  76   80  72       228  +12   
T25 T30   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  71   79  78       228  +12   
T47 T32   Georgina Blackman  Western Kentucky  78   76  75       229  +13   
T29 T32   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  75   76  78       229  +13   
T19 T32   Frankie Saban  Bradley  74   74  81       229  +13   
T54 T32   Sarah Shipley *  Kentucky  79   76  74       229  +13   
T39 T36   Claire Carlin  Kentucky  77   76  77       230  +14   
T32 T36   Mia Ayer *  Notre Dame  81   71  78       230  +14   
T32 T36   Kamerine Taylor *  Penn State  79   73  78       230  +14   
6 T36   Manon Tounalom  Ball State  71   73  86       230  +14   

T47 T36   Elisa Pierre  Indiana  76   78  76       230  +14   
T47 T36   Ariana Coyle Diaz  Penn State  72   82  76       230  +14   
T39 T42   Danielle Nicholson  Akron  74   79  78       231  +15   
T39 T42   Courtney Vogel  Grand Canyon  75   78  78       231  +15   
T54 T42   Leonie Bettel  Kentucky  80   75  76       231  +15   

T54 T45   Priscilla Schmid  Indiana  77   78  77       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T45   Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon  79   73  80       232  +16   
T39 T45   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  76   77  79       232  +16   
T47 T48   Brooke Thompson  Bradley  79   75  79       233  +17   
T63 T48   Chayanid Prapassarangkul  Illinois  78   80  75       233  +17   
T39 T48   Ally Scaccia  Bradley  76   77  80       233  +17   
T47 T48   Tatum King  Illinois State  78   76  79       233  +17   
T39 T48   Ali Morallos  Illinois  77   76  80       233  +17   
T63 T48   Amalia Shahzan  Cincinnati  78   80  75       233  +17   
T54 T54   Caroline Cavin *  Western Kentucky  71   84  79       234  +18   
T63 T54   Moa Folke  Murray State  75   83  76       234  +18   
T39 T54   Pader Her  Akron  79   74  81       234  +18   
T39 T54   Kiley Walsh  Illinois State  75   78  81       234  +18   
T47 T54   Jane Watts  Murray State  81   73  80       234  +18   
T59 T59   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  79   77  79       235  +19   
T47 T59   Alyssa Burritt  Cincinnati  80   74  81       235  +19   
T63 T59   Katie Story  Western Kentucky  81   77  77       235  +19   
T25 T59   Kelsi Stieler *  Fresno State  75   75  85       235  +19   
T32 63   Sarah Fite *  Kentucky  76   76  85       237  +21   
77 T64   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  82   80  76       238  +22   

T75 T64   Angela Aung *  Indiana  81   80  77       238  +22   
T63 T64   Hannah Kochendoerfer  Toledo  77   81  80       238  +22   
T54 T64   Anna Moore *  Murray State  80   75  83       238  +22   
T84 68   Angela Lopez *  Cincinnati  83   84  72       239  +23   
T75 69   Linette Holmslykke  Murray State  78   83  79       240  +24   
T71 T70   Sydney Anderson  Ball State  78   82  81       241  +25   
T71 T70   Liz Kim  Ball State  79   81  81       241  +25   
T61 T70   Brigitte Thibault  Fresno State  83   74  84       241  +25   
T68 T73   Josephine Chang *  Kentucky  79   80  83       242  +26   
T61 T73   Bailey Tyree  Western Kentucky  79   78  85       242  +26   
T71 T73   Christina Gloor  Cincinnati  77   83  82       242  +26   
T68 T76   Elizabeth Keeling  Cincinnati  79   80  84       243  +27   
T79 T76   Morgan Savage  Illinois State  80   84  79       243  +27   
T71 T76   Chloe Horton  Bradley  82   78  83       243  +27   
T79 79   Allison Snakard  Notre Dame  82   82  80       244  +28   
T84 T80   Morgan Nadaline  Ball State  80   87  79       246  +30   
T87 T80   Samantha Spencer  Fresno State  86   82  78       246  +30   
T84 T80   Caitlin Sims  Illinois State  78   89  79       246  +30   
T89 T80   Thunpijja Sukkasem  Toledo  86   83  77       246  +30   
T79 84   Carolina Garrett *  Indiana  81   83  83       247  +31   
78 85   Wendy Monfort  Grand Canyon  77   86  85       248  +32   

T89 T86   Reece Malapit  Ball State  83   86  80       249  +33   
T79 T86   Carolina Sandstrom  Grand Canyon  80   84  85       249  +33   

91 88   Emma Fisher  Indiana  80   90  80       250  +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T79 89   Abby Luchtenburg  Illinois State  79   85  89       253  +37   
94 90   Mallory Etcheberry  Akron  89   85  80       254  +38   

T92 T91   Pear Siriko *  Indiana  85   88  83       256  +40   
T92 T91   Mackenzie Hahn *  Wisconsin  87   86  83       256  +40   
95 93   Abbie Pearce  Akron  85   91  85       261  +45   
T7 -    Ale Walker  Kentucky  69   76  W       -     -      
T87 -    Zoe Collins *  Kentucky  85   83  W       -     -      
96 -    Tristyn Nowlin *  Illinois  71  W  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Klongland Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 2.92 -1 
T. Ledwein Bradley 3.00 E 
L. Waller Penn State 3.00 E 
G. Rose Kentucky 3.00 E 
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 3.00 E 
D. Gattone Illinois 3.00 E 
C. Prapassarangkul Illinois 3.08 +1 
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 3.08 +1 
M. Herr Penn State 3.08 +1 
A. Heck Notre Dame 3.08 +1 
J. Pikunas Akron 3.08 +1 
L. Bettel Kentucky 3.17 +2 
C. Cameron Kentucky 3.17 +2 
S. Shipley Kentucky 3.17 +2 
L. Puente Rodriguez Murray St. 3.17 +2 
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 3.17 +2 
F. Saban Bradley 3.17 +2 
P. Kawil Toledo 3.17 +2 
G. Park Illinois 3.17 +2 
J. Reinecke Wisconsin 3.17 +2 
K. Walsh IL State 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 3.87 -4 
M. Parsons Indiana 3.90 -3 
P. Kawil Toledo 3.93 -2 
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 3.97 -1 
G. Rose Kentucky 3.97 -1 
I. Johansson Kentucky 4.03 +1 
J. Reinecke Wisconsin 4.03 +1 
L. Harkins Wisconsin 4.03 +1 
E. Harper Indiana 4.07 +2 
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 4.07 +2 
G. Park Illinois 4.07 +2 
J. Rogowicz Penn State 4.07 +2 
L. Waller Penn State 4.07 +2 
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 4.10 +3 
C. Basso Penn State 4.10 +3 
M. Ayer Notre Dame 4.10 +3 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 4.10 +3 
B. Klongland Wisconsin 4.10 +3 
A. Heck Notre Dame 4.10 +3 
G. Curtis Wisconsin 4.13 +4 
M. Ho Fresno 4.13 +4 
L. Puente Rodriguez Murray St. 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 4.58 -5 
G. Rose Kentucky 4.67 -4 
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 4.67 -4 
I. Johansson Kentucky 4.75 -3 
A. Johnson Wisconsin 4.75 -3 
M. Ho Fresno 4.75 -3 
L. Harkins Wisconsin 4.75 -3 
M. Parsons Indiana 4.75 -3 
P. Schmid Indiana 4.83 -2 
C. Cameron Kentucky 4.83 -2 
E. Larsson Fresno 4.83 -2 
I. DiLisio Notre Dame 4.83 -2 
L. Waller Penn State 4.83 -2 
P. Kawil Toledo 4.83 -2 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 4.83 -2 
M. Herr Penn State 4.92 -1 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 4.92 -1 
C. Basso Penn State 4.92 -1 
D. Gattone Illinois 4.92 -1 
J. Pikunas Akron 4.92 -1 
A. Aung Indiana 4.92 -1 
M. Tounalom Ball State 5.00 E 

Eagles 
A. Luchtenburg IL State 1
L. Waller Penn State 1
C. Cavin W Kentucky 1
L. Bettel Kentucky 1

Birdies 
G. Rose Kentucky 14
M. Parsons Indiana 13
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 12
P. Kawil Toledo 12
J. Reinecke Wisconsin 11
L. Harkins Wisconsin 10
I. Johansson Kentucky 9
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 9
A. Johnson Wisconsin 9
M. Ho Fresno 9
G. Blackman W Kentucky 8
G. Park Illinois 8
L. Waller Penn State 8
J. Rogowicz Penn State 8
L. Puente Rodriguez Murray St. 8
P. Kuvanun Toledo 8
T. Ledwein Bradley 8
A. Lopez Cincinnati 8
J. Pikunas Akron 8
H. Mammen Fresno 8
M. Tounalom Ball State 8
L. Bettel Kentucky 7

Pars 
D. Gattone Illinois 42
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 41
B. Singhsumalee Illinois 40
D. Salvatori Grn Canyon 39
K. Walsh IL State 38
D. Nicholson Akron 38
P. Kuvanun Toledo 38
S. Tumfong Toledo 37
G. Curtis Wisconsin 37
M. Ho Fresno 37
C. Cameron Kentucky 37
A. Heck Notre Dame 36
C. Prapassarangkul Illinois 36
M. Herr Penn State 36
M. Joiner W Kentucky 36
L. Waller Penn State 35
E. Harper Indiana 35
B. Klongland Wisconsin 35
A. Scaccia Bradley 35
J. Pikunas Akron 35
A. Shahzan Cincinnati 34
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big Blue Course 77.01 96

2 Big Blue Course 77.95 95

3 Big Blue Course 77.74 93

 

Total Average Scores
Big Blue Course 77.56 284

 

University Club of Kentucky: Big Blue Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 361     8 66 17 2   

2 4 383     7 47 37 2   

3 3 178     8 57 26 2   

4 4 353     16 53 23 1   

5 5 481     16 61 15 1   

6 4 360     4 57 25 6 1 

7 5 487     18 48 23 4   

8 3 143   1 4 52 18 13 5 

9 4 326     7 53 31   2 

10 4 350     7 61 24 1   

11 4 372     14 58 20 1   

12 3 159     5 56 22 7 3 

13 5 464     14 61 15 3   

14 4 370     7 54 22 7 3 

15 4 384       35 46 11 1 

16 5 509     4 57 17 8 7 

17 3 170     6 53 31 2 1 

18 4 371     3 50 32 6 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 384 +0.76 

8 3 143 +0.59 

16 5 509 +0.54 

18 4 371 +0.52 

12 3 159 +0.45 

14 4 370 +0.44 

6 4 360 +0.42 

2 4 383 +0.37 

17 3 170 +0.34 

9 4 326 +0.32 

3 3 178 +0.24 

10 4 350 +0.20 

7 5 487 +0.14 

1 4 361 +0.14 

4 4 353 +0.10 

11 4 372 +0.09 

13 5 464 +0.08 

5 5 481 +0.01 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=13997&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 384 +0.79 

3 3 178 +0.65 

8 3 143 +0.49 

12 3 159 +0.42 

16 5 509 +0.41 

14 4 370 +0.38 

10 4 350 +0.29 

17 3 170 +0.27 

11 4 372 +0.24 

2 4 383 +0.21 

4 4 353 +0.18 

7 5 487 +0.17 

18 4 371 +0.15 

6 4 360 +0.14 

5 5 481 +0.08 

1 4 361 +0.07 

13 5 464 +0.07 

9 4 326 +0.02 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 143 +0.75 

15 4 384 +0.72 

12 3 159 +0.63 

9 4 326 +0.52 

16 5 509 +0.49 

18 4 371 +0.41 

17 3 170 +0.38 

2 4 383 +0.34 

6 4 360 +0.33 

13 5 464 +0.29 

14 4 370 +0.29 

1 4 361 +0.22 

3 3 178 +0.22 

11 4 372 +0.11 

4 4 353 +0.09 

10 4 350 +0.07 

7 5 487 +0.07 

5 5 481 +0.01 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 384 +0.76 

8 3 143 +0.59 

16 5 509 +0.54 

18 4 371 +0.52 

12 3 159 +0.45 

14 4 370 +0.44 

6 4 360 +0.42 

2 4 383 +0.37 

17 3 170 +0.34 

9 4 326 +0.32 

3 3 178 +0.24 

10 4 350 +0.20 

1 4 361 +0.14 

7 5 487 +0.14 

4 4 353 +0.10 

11 4 372 +0.09 

13 5 464 +0.08 

5 5 481 +0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 361     35 178 66 5   

2 4 383     22 163 90 9   

3 3 178     22 159 85 12 6 

4 4 353     36 182 61 5   

5 5 481   1 45 185 49 4   

6 4 360     20 179 73 9 3 

7 5 487     51 165 54 10 4 

8 3 143   1 20 145 58 47 13 

9 4 326   1 27 165 78 8 5 

10 4 350     29 181 65 9   

11 4 372     31 185 64 4   

12 3 159     19 152 79 25 9 

13 5 464   2 44 167 55 14 2 

14 4 370     31 165 53 27 8 

15 4 384     5 102 138 35 4 

16 5 509     23 166 56 21 18 

17 3 170     17 169 87 9 2 

18 4 371     31 145 88 17 3 
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